
 PROFESSIONAL  PROFESSIONAL

 PROFESSIONAL  PROFESSIONAL

 PROFESSIONAL  PROFESSIONAL

 PROFESSIONAL  PROFESSIONAL

ST-UK251211-1

CCM9941CRP
NO.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15.1
15.2
15.3
15.4
15.5
15.6
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

DESCRIPTION
SWITCH 
SWITCH TRIGGER
TRIGGER SPRING 
SAFETY ROD 
SPRING
LED BOARD 
CONTROL PCB
TAPPING SCREW ST4X16
LEFT BATTERY PACK SEAT
RIGHT BATTERY PACK SEAT
BATTERY CONNECTION SEAT
CONNECION PIECE 
REAR COVER
LEFT HOUSING
REAR MOTOR SUPPORT 
WAVE WASHER
BEARING 608
ROTOR 
STATOR 
FRONT MOTOR SUPPORT 
MOTOR BUSH 
PINION 
NUT M6
MUT M8
BIG GEAR 
BUSH 
TWIST SPRING
SPINDLE 
BEARING 6000
RIGHT HOUSING 
ADJUST KNOB 
ADJUST POSITIONING SLEEVE
TAPPING SCREW ST4X20
TAPPING SCREW ST4X55
ADJUST ROD
CHAIN WHEEL 
TENSION SPRING 

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

E CIRCULIP 
SEAL RING 
OIL PLATE 
TAPPING SCREW ST4X40
GUIDE BAR 
SAW CHAIN 
BAR COVER 
SEAL RING 
SIDE COVER 
POSITION BUSH 
TIGHEN KNOB
AUXILIARY HANDLE 
OIL COVER 
OIL COVER SEAL RING 
OIL COVER CONNECTION LINE
VALVE 
OIL TANKD
OIL TANK CONNECTOR 
OIL TANK SEAL RING
OIL TUBE 
TAPPING SCREW ST3X8
OIL PUMP 
OIL TUBE 
OIL TUBE SPRING 
TAPPING SCREW
OIL OUTLET NOZZLE
SEAL RING 
GUARD 
WASHER ￠5X￠15X1.5MM
BRAKER BOARD
POSITION BUSH
BRAKER BOARD SPRING 
SWITCH 
WASHER 
LOCKING CATCH 
SPRING 
HANDLE FIXED BASE 
 

NO. DESCRIPTION


