



**CCM9941CRP**

NO.	DESCRIPTION	NO.	DESCRIPTION
1	SWITCH	33	E CIRCULIP
2	SWITCH TRIGGER	34	SEAL RING
3	TRIGGER SPRING	35	OIL PLATE
4	SAFETY ROD	36	TAPPING SCREW ST4X40
5	SPRING	37	GUIDE BAR
6	LED BOARD	38	SAW CHAIN
7	CONTROL PCB	39	BAR COVER
8	TAPPING SCREW ST4X16	40	SEAL RING
9	LEFT BATTERY PACK SEAT	41	SIDE COVER
10	RIGHT BATTERY PACK SEAT	42	POSITION BUSH
11	BATTERY CONNECTION SEAT	43	TIGHEN KNOB
12	CONNECTION PIECE	44	AUXILIARY HANDLE
13	REAR COVER	45	OIL COVER
14	LEFT HOUSING	46	OIL COVER SEAL RING
15.1	REAR MOTOR SUPPORT	47	OIL COVER CONNECTION LINE
15.2	WAVE WASHER	48	VALVE
15.3	BEARING 608	49	OIL TANKD
15.4	ROTOR	50	OIL TANK CONNECTOR
15.5	STATOR	51	OIL TANK SEAL RING
15.6	FRONT MOTOR SUPPORT	52	OIL TUBE
16	MOTOR BUSH	53	TAPPING SCREW ST3X8
17	PINION	54	OIL PUMP
18	NUT M6	55	OIL TUBE
19	MUT M8	56	OIL TUBE SPRING
20	BIG GEAR	57	TAPPING SCREW
21	BUSH	58	OIL OUTLET NOZZLE
22	TWIST SPRING	59	SEAL RING
23	SPINDLE	60	GUARD
24	BEARING 6000	61	WASHER C5X C15X1.5MM
25	RIGHT HOUSING	62	BRAAKER BOARD
26	ADJUST KNOB	63	POSITION BUSH
27	ADJUST POSITIONING SLEEVE	64	BRAAKER BOARD SPRING
28	TAPPING SCREW ST4X20	65	SWITCH
29	TAPPING SCREW ST4X55	66	WASHER
30	ADJUST ROD	67	LOCKING CATCH
31	CHAIN WHEEL	68	SPRING
32	TENSION SPRING	69	HANDLE FIXED BASE

ST-UK251211-1